
 

OFFICERS’ ASSOCIATION, DURGAPUR STEEL PLANT 

6/1, Vivekananda Road, Durgapur-713 204 
 

LIST OF WORKING COMMITTEE MEMBERS FOR THE TERM 2024-26 

 Phone No. 0343-27-45455     www.oadsp.in   E-Mail ID:oadspguest@gmail.com 
                                                                                                          

POST 
NAME/T.NO/ DEPARTMENT 

 
E-MAIL ID 

MOBILE 

NO 

PRESIDENT 
Shri Tamal Bhattacharjee 
T/No. 498348, Section Mill 

tamal@sail.in 
9434791713 

 

 

VICE PRESIDENT 

 

1.Shri Tapas Kumar Mandal 
T/No. 411986, F&A 

tk.mondal@sail.in 9434792274 

2. Nirupam Nath 
T/No. 498569, MSM 

nirupam.nath@sail.in 9434791524 

GENERAL  SECRETARY 
Shri Sanjay Arya 
T/No. 498694, SMS 

sarya@sail.in 
9434791557 

 

DY. GENERAL SECRETARY 
Shri Shakti Prasad Behera 
T/No. 498699, MSM 

shakti.behera@sail.in 
9434791829 

 

TREASURER 
Shri Sanuj Kumar Mittal  
T/No. 499523, F&A 

skmittal@sail.in 
 

9434792597 

SECRETARY   (ADMN.) 
Shri  Ashish Agrawal 
T/no. 499439, Section Mill ( E ) 

ashish08agarwal@sail.in 
 

9434792781 

SECRETARY  (W&G) 
Shri Suman Kumar 
T/No. 499327, Telecom 

skumar@sail.in 
9434792347 

 

SECRETARY (PUB.) 
Shri Sinchan Mandal 
T/No. 499381, SMS 

sinchan.mandal@sail.in 
9434792254 

 

SECRETARY  (TECH.) 
Shri Tamoghna Ranjan Goswami 
T/No. 499151, PPCD 

tr.goswami@sail.in 
9434791198 

 

SECRETARY  (MEDICAL) 
Dr. Pervez Alam  
T/No. 499174, M&HS 

pervez.alam@sail.in 9434791887 

ASSTT. SECRETARY 

(ADMN.) 
Shri Gurudas Koner 
T/No. 441348, Town (M) 

gurudaskoner@sail.in 
9434791832 

 

ASSTT. SECRETARY (W&G) 
Shri  Sanjib Sarkar 
T/No. 440144,, PCE 

sanjibsarkar@sail.in 
9434792972 

 

ASSTT. SECRETARY (PUB) 
Shri Jayanta Nath Das 
T/No. 441944, RMHP 

jn.das@sail.in 
9434792801 

 

ASSTT. SECRETARY (TECH.) 
Shri Lalit Sahni 
T/No. 499417, BF 

lalit.sahni@sail.in 
9434792525 

 

ASSTT. TREASURER 
Shri  Manoj Kumar Dash 
T/No. 499083, BF (E) 

mkdash@sail.in 9434792603 

TRUSTEE FOR 

BENEVOLENT FUND 
Shri Dinkar Tiwary 
T/No. 498606, Traffic 

dinkartiwary@sail.in 
 

9434791979 

SECRETARY     

(GUEST HOUSE) 
Shri Subrat Bhowmick 
T/No. 499351, EMD 

subratbhowmick@sail.in 9434792408 

ASSTT. SECRETARY (GUEST 

HOUSE) 
Shri Prasanta Kumar Samanta 
T/No. 441618, RMHP 

p.k.samanta@sail.in 9434792304 

SECRETARY  

(IT SUPPORT)  
Shri Debajyoti Mandal 
T/No. 499446, C&IT) 

debajyoti.mandal@sail.in  9434792782 

CO-OPTED MEMBER 
Shri Sanjit Kumar Mondal 
T No. 441908, CO &CC 

sk.mondal@sail.in 
 

9434792277 

No. OA-02/1 (737)  

Date: 05/07/2024 

 

                               (Tamal Bhattacharjee) 

      President 

  Officers’ Assdociation, DSP 

 

Lady Council Member 
MRS TANISHA SAHA,  

T No. 499621, MSM 
tanisha.saha@sail.in 9434791492 

 

mailto:debajyoti.mandal@sail.in

